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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount*

Wellington Somerset Bank ...
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank j
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford,andAltonBank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-")

Chester Bank j"
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank
Wivelhcombe Bank ... .
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank |

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank /

Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank

Wellington ...

Wakefield
Whitby ..;
Winchester ...

Weymouth ...

Wisbech ... .;.
Wiveliscombe ...

Worcester ...

Yarmouth ....

Great Yarmouth
.

Fox, Brothers, and Co.... ...

Leatham, Tew, and Co.

Simpson, Chapman, and Co ...
Bulpett and Co » . ...

Eliot, Pearce, and Co

Gurney and Co. ...
W. Hancock

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co. ...

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.

SirE.H.K.Lacon,Bt.,&Co. ...

£
3829

26667
8770
524O

8478
22330

1558

33135

26757

7310

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average-
Amount..

Bank of Westmorland ... .,
Barnsley Banking Company ... ... .,
Bradford Banking Company Limited
Bank of Whitehaven Limited ... ...
Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited
Burton, Uttoxetef, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limited...

Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited ...
Coventry Union Banking Company ... ...
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited ... ...
County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District

Company... ... ... ... ...

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited
Darlington.District Joint Stock Banking Company ..

Gloucestershire Banking Company

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited ..
Huddersfield Banking Company ... *...
Hull Banking Company Limited ... ... ...
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited ,
Halifax'and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ...

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company ,

Lancaster Banking Company ... ... ... ..
Leicestershire Banking Company Limited ...
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Limited ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank ... ... ... ..

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com-
pany Limited ... ... ... ... ... ...

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company.
Northamptonshire Union Bank Limited
Northamptonshire Banking Company Limited ...
North and South Wales Bank Limited

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited

Kendal ... ... «••
Barnsley... ... ...
Bradford
Whitehaven ... ...
Bradford ..*.
Burton-upon-Trent ...

Carlisle ...
Coventry ... ...
Cheltenham •», ftr
Carlisle
Carlisle

Wolverhampton...

Derby ...
Darlington

Gloucester

Halifax ...
Huddersfield
Hull
Halifax
Halifax ... ... ...

Knaresborough ... ••• •**

Lancaster ... . ...
Leicester... ... ...
Lincoln

Leamington Priors
Ludlow ... ...

Nottingham

Nottingham
Northampton
Northampton
Liverpool

Leicester...

£
10411
6600-
43252
17860-
15831
32769-

3188S
9435*
64871
221101
19793;

4735

13874
23662

106076

17165
29170
28935
10742
16145

24273

53156
52764
46564

9420*
4805

31733

25354
45315
12955
49606

40121


