Name, Title,	and Pri	ncipal	Plac	e of Issue.				Awerage
Wellington Somerset Bank	Wellin	oto-	•	For Prother-	a C	•		£ 3829
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and	Wakefi	_	•••	Fox, Brothers, Leatham, Tew,			•••	26667
Whitby Old Bank Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank	Whitby Winche		•••	Simpson, Chap Bulpett and Co			•••	8770 5240
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-}	Weymo		•••	Eliot, Pearce,		•••	•••	8478
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank	Wisbec	h	•••	Gurney and Co		400	•••	22330
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- bury Old Bank	Wivelia Worces		•••	W. Hancock Berwick, Lechn	··· nere, a	nd Co.	***	1558 33135
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and								
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank	Yarmon		400	Gurneys, Birkl	_		•••	26757
Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank	Great 1	(armou	th	Sir E. H. K. La	con, Bt	., & Co.	•••	7310
J	OINT	STOCE	С В	ANKS.		·		
Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.								Average Amount.
		 .		<u>. </u>		·	. [£
Bank of Westmorland	•••	•••	•••		•••	800	•	10411
Barnsley Banking Company	•••	••• .	•••	Barnsley Bradford	•••	***	•••	6600 [,] 43252
Bradford Banking Company Limited Bank of Whitehaven Limited	***	. ***	•••	Whitehaven	***	***		17860
Bradford Commercial Banking Compa	ny Limit	ed		Bradford	•••	***		15831
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Un			d	Burton-upon-T		***	•••	32769
Cumberland Union Banking Company	Limited			Carlisle	•••	•••		31886
Loventry Union Banking Company	***	•••		Coventry		•••		9435
County of Gloucester Banking Compar			•••	Cheltenham	941	ett	•••	64871
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Con		mited	••••	Carlisle	•••	•••	•••	22110 ^a
Carlisle City and District Bank Limite		. 70 1	***	Carlisle	•••	***	•••	19793
County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston	1 Distric	t Banki	ing.	Wolverhampton	l			4735
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Compa	ny Timi	hot.		Derby				13874
Darlington District Joint Stock Bankin			•••	Darlington	•••			23662
Houcestershire Banking Company		•••	•••	Gloucester	•••	••• ,		106076
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company	Limite	d		Halifax	***	•••		17165
Iuddersfield Banking Company		•••	••••	Huddersfield	***	204	••••	29170
Iull Banking Company Limited	•••	•••	••••	Hull	•••	***	••••	28935
Ialifax Commercial Banking Company			•••	Halifax	***	***	•••	10742
lalifax and Huddersfield Union Banki	ng Com	pany	***	Halifax	***	•••	***	16145
Inaresborough and Claro Banking Con	npany	•••	•••	Knaresborough	•••	***	***	24273
ancaster Banking Company	•••		•••	Lancaster	•••	***	•••]	53156
eicestershire Banking Company Limit		·••	•••	Leicester	•••	***	••••	52764
incoln and Lindsey Banking Company eamington Priors and Warwickshire E				Lincoln		•••	•••	46564
Limited	, and me	···	-,	Leamington Pri	ors			9420
udlow and Tenbury Bank	•••	•••	- 1	Ludlow	•••	•••	•••	4805
foore and Robinson's Nottinghamshir pany Limited	e Banki	ng Co		Nottingham	•••	•••		31783
Jottingham and Nattinghamahina Da-L	ing Co-	170 v	1	Nottingham			. }	25354
ottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank forthamptonshire Union Bank Limited		-		Nottingham Northampton	•••	•••		45315
orthamptonshire Banking Company I		•••		Northampton	***	•••		12955
orth and South Wales Bank Limited	•••	•••		Liverpool	•••	•••	•••	49606
ares's Leicestershire Banking Compar	n y Limit	ed		Leicester		•••	•••	40121
			j					